
Lot Com  Bags Price Trader 1Price2 DIFF

B0074 S BETTE 1 29009 GT 28661 348

A0040 RASHI 2 28809 SDP 28719 90

A0036 RASHI 3 28799 SG 28421 378

B0060 RASHI 1 28699 ESS(R) 28519 180

E0216 RASHI 1 28699 ESS(R) 27669 1030

B0070 RASHI 5 28521 TMS C 28519 2

A0041 RASHI 3 28519 SG 28361 158

B0061 RASHI 1 28499 ESS(R) 28299 200

B0078 RASHI 1 28421 TMS C 28199 222

A0017 RASHI 3 28419 SG 28361 58

A0004 RASHI 2 28399 SG 28361 38

A0010 RASHI 2 28399 SG 27921 478

A0042 RASHI 5 28399 MADHU 28099 300

A0048 RASHI 2 28399 MADHU 28221 178

B0082 RASHI 1 28399 SG 28299 100

B0098 RASHI 1 28399 SG 28299 100

B0087 BETTE 1 28361 TMS C 27299 1062

C0102 RASHI 3 28361 TMS C 28099 262

B0064 KE.BETTE1 28321 TMS C 28119 202

E0213 RASHI 1 28321 TMS C 27589 732

A0006 RASHI 1 28299 MADHU 28161 138

D0193 RASHI 1 28299 MADHU 28221 78

E0236 MURI 1 28221 TMS C 23679

A0049 RASHI 2 28099 MADHU 27661 438

B0090 RASHI 8 28099 MADHU 27699 400

A0003 RASHI 3 28091 TMS C 27399 692

A0032 RASHI 1 28091 TMS C 27899 192

B0083 RASHI 1 28061 TMS C 27899 162

D0192 BETTE 1 28021 TMS C 27669 352

F0274 MURI 1 27899 MADHU 25019 2880

C0103 RASHI 1 27899 MADHU 27019 880

A0046 RASHI 1 27799 MADHU 27599 200

F0261 B.G. 2 27699 NGB 18448

A0005 BETTE 1 27669 MADHU 25786 1883

A0024 RASHI 2 27669 MADHU 27561 108

B0063 RASHI 4 27669 MADHU 26989 680

B0086 BETTE 1 27621 TMS C 27069 552

D0161 OLD CHALI3 27567 VRK 26901 666

A0029 RASHI 2 27561 TMS C 26919 642

D0155 OLD CHALI7 27556 VRK 27201 355

F0255 OLD CHALI9 27529 VRK 27299 230

B0091 BETTE 2 27499 MADHU 26459 1040

B0095 BETTE 2 27499 MADHU 26521 978

B0089 RASHI 2 27499 MADHU 27189 310

D0154 OLD CHALI7 27477 VRK 27021 456

BASIC SET 

TMS 4-2-2016



C0105 OLD CHALI10 27392 VRK 27061 331

D0157 OLD CHALI5 27384 VRK 27001 383

D0151 OLD CHALI16 27377 VRK 27201 176

F0266 CHALI 2 27367 VRK 26899 468

D0153 OLD CHALI9 27367 VRK 27199 168

D0152 OLD CHALI18 27319 VRK 27199 120

D0156 OLD CHALI8 27279 VRK 26899 380

B0065 BETTE 2 27221 TMS C 26489 732

A0037 MURI 1 27221 TMS C 26899 322

D0162 OLD CHALI15 27199 AHAMED 27021 178

E0210 RASHI 2 27099 MADHU 26969 130

F0265 CHALI 1 27089 VRK 26459 630

A0014 BETTE 1 26999 MADHU 26521 478

A0023 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 26061 838

A0035 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 25998 901

E0201 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU 26061 838

A0018 MURI 1 26899 MADHU 26290 609

A0011 BETTE 1 26889 MADHU 25699 1190

B0092 BETTE 1 26889 MADHU 26221 668

A0047 BETTE 1 26669 MADHU 25539 1130

B0054 RASHI 1 26669 MADHU 26561 108

A0044 BETTE 1 26666 SDP 26561 105

B0084 BETTE 2 26666 SDP 26499 167

B0075 MURI 1 26599 SG 26561 38

B0085 BETTE 3 26539 GT 26299 240

B0058 BETTE 1 26521 TMS C 25309 1212

B0096 BETTE 1 26500 SDP 25299 1201

A0001 BETTE 4 26399 MADHU 25269 1130

E0247 CHALI 2 26389 SMT 26221 168

B0062 BETTE 1 26369 GT 25599 770

C0104 OLD CHALI1 26359 SMT 26249 110

B0069 BETTE 3 26319 GT 26299 20

A0022 BETTE 1 26299 MADHU 25009 1290

B0093 MURI 1 26299 MADHU 25209 1090

A0045 BETTE 1 26221 TMS C 25468 753

D0186 BETTE 1 26221 TMS C 26186 35

A0013 BETTE 1 26121 TMS C 25899 222

A0028 BETTE 1 26089 ITC 25099 990

A0031 BETTE 2 26061 TMS C 25519 542

E0214 CHALI 1 26001 TMS C 22566

E0235 BETTE 1 25889 MADHU 24679 1210

A0009 MURI 1 25889 MADHU 24411 1478

B0055 MURI 1 25889 MADHU 20699

B0076 MURI 1 25889 MADHU 24809 1080

E0209 OLD CHALI2 25800 DEEPA 25599 201

A0027 MURI 1 25639 DEVA 24600 1039

A0002 BETTE 2 25519 ITC 25299 220

A0025 KOLE 1 25399 MADHU 25290 109

A0050 BETTE 1 25309 GT 24299 1010



B0066 KE.BETTE1 25100 SDP 24269 831

B0080 KE.BETTE1 25009 SDP 24889 120

F0251 KE.BETTE1 25009 SDP 24199 810

F0269 KE.BETTE1 25009 SDP 24199 810

B0097 MURI 1 25009 SDP 23353 1656

E0205 BETTE 1 25000 SDP 24299 701

D0200 BETTE 1 24899 MADHU 23699 1200

C0101 KE.BETTE1 24889 MADHU 24800 89

B0052 MURI 1 24889 MADHU 22899 1990

B0051 BETTE 1 24799 MADHU 22200 2599

E0215 BETTE 1 24299 MADHU 23289 1010

A0019 KE.BETTE1 24299 MADHU 24199 100

A0034 MURI 1 24290 UTS 24000 290

F0256 MURI 1 24200 SDP 23699 501

B0059 MURI 1 24009 GT 23000 1009

B0100 KOLE 1 23889 MADHU 23009 880

F0272 MURI 1 23889 MADHU 22000 1889

B0057 KE.BETTE1 23800 SDP 21099 2701

F0257 CHALI 4 23686 ABC 23429 257

D0172 CHALI 1 23626 ABC 23319 307

D0181 CHALI 2 23616 ABC 23319 297

B0072 MURI 1 23609 GT 22611 998

D0176 CHALI 3 23586 ABC 23239 347

D0190 CHALI 2 23586 ABC 23129 457

E0234 CHALI 2 23576 ABC 23229 347

D0163 CHALI 2 23566 ABC 23229 337

E0202 CHALI 1 23546 ABC 23139 407

D0159 CHALI 2 23539 ABC 23129 410

D0179 CHALI 3 23506 ABC 22709 797

D0173 CHALI 9 23476 ABC 23229 247

D0177 CHALI 1 23446 ABC 22839 607

F0262 CHALI 1 23436 ABC 22489 947

D0165 CHALI 1 23346 ABC 22839 507

D0187 OLD CHALI2 23336 ABC 22839 497

F0254 CHALI 1 23268 ABC 22829 439

B0079 BETTE 1 23099 STAR 22699 400

D0182 CHALI 1 23082 ABC 22261 821

D0160 CHALI 1 23029 ZUBER 22809 220

F0275 MURI 1 23009 SDP 19060

D0196 11-CHALI1 22946 ABC 22689 257

A0016 KOLE 1 22611 UTS 22533 78

E0250 MURI 1 22611 UTS 22200 411

F0268 MURI 1 22600 SDP 22033 567

E0241 B.G. 1 22426 ABC 22369 57

A0020 K.G. 1 22424 DEEPA 21699 725

A0015 K.G. 1 22399 NGB 22384 15

B0056 K.G. 1 22399 NGB 22284 115

F0260 K.G. 1 22378 DEEPA 21699 679

D0158 CHALI 1 22309 LUCKY 22300 9



D0169 B.G. 1 22294 DEEPA 21853 441

E0239 KE.BETTE1 22200 SDP 16699

B0053 K.G. 1 22184 DEEPA 21899 285

E0211 B.G. 5 22121 DEEPA 17019

D0183 KOLE 1 22099 STAR 18899

B0073 MURI 1 22099 STAR 21009 1090

B0068 K.G. 1 22024 DEEPA 21899 125

F0253 KOLE 1 22000 SDP 21099 901

E0208 CH.KEMP1 21800 DEEPA 20509 1291

B0081 K.G. 1 21724 DEEPA 21299 425

F0277 DNK CHALI1 21699 ITC 20869 830

A0033 K.G. 1 21669 NGB 21624 45

E0249 B.G. 1 21620 DEEPA 18559

F0273 CHALI 1 21559 LUCKY 20669 890

A0039 K.G. 1 21549 NGB 18899 2650

A0026 K.G. 1 21499 NGB 19699 1800

B0067 KOLE 1 21411 UTS 21099 312

B0071 K.G. 1 21399 NGB 18199

B0077 K.G. 1 21399 NGB 18591 2808

D0184 KOLE 1 21100 SDP 20611 489

D0180 11-CHALI1 21099 RT 20620 479

E0219 CHALI 1 21069 LUCKY 20699 370

F0258 CH.KEMP2 21029 HN 20869 160

E0217 CHALI 1 21011 LT 20819 192

F0252 K.G. 1 20899 NGB 18889 2010

A0008 KOLE 1 20833 DEVA 20009 824

F0263 11-CHALI1 20709 LUCKY 20669 40

E0206 CH.KEMP1 20699 STAR 20169 530

A0007 K.G. 1 20609 NGB 16899

B0088 K.G. 1 20609 NGB 15899

E0232 CH.KEMP1 20419 ITC 20181 238

F0279 11-CHALI1 20369 LUCKY 20019 350

E0244 CH.KEMP2 20329 ITC 20229 100

E0207 B.G. 1 20200 DEEPA 18026 2174

E0246 CH.KEMP1 19769 LUCKY 18669 1100

F0270 CH.KEMP1 19709 LUCKY 18699 1010

E0243 B.G. 2 18768 GSTK 18299 469

D0175 B.G. 1 18638 GSTK 18499 139

D0170 CH.KEMP2 18609 ITC 18609 0

E0230 11-CHALI1 18569 ITC 17609 960

D0191 B.G. 1 18268 GSTK 17991 277

E0240 KOLE 1 18266 GSTK 16299 1967

E0238 CH.KEMP1 18199 STAR 16019 2180

D0164 B.G. 1 18168 GSTK 18000 168

D0178 B.G. 1 18168 GSTK 17309 859

E0203 B.G. 1 18166 GSTK 16299 1867

E0237 CH.KEMP1 18009 LUCKY 14069

D0174 B.G. 1 17658 GSTK 17429 229

F0271 B.G. 1 17626 GSTK 16699 927



E0222 B.G. 1 17509 LUCKY 16569 940

D0185 B.G. 1 17299 HT 17268 31

E0231 B.G. 1 17266 GSTK 16299 967

D0194 B.G. 1 16976 GSTK 15512 1464

A0012 K.G. 1 16899 SAR 16699 200

A0038 KOLE 1 16899 SAR 7699

B0094 KOLE 1 16709 MAHEK 16699 10

E0245 KOKA 1 16699 STAR 16309 390

D0199 KE.BETTE1 16699 SAR 16019 680

B0099 KOLE 1 16699 STAR 14899 1800

D0188 KOKA 1 16179 MAHEK 15169 1010

F0259 KOKA 1 16169 LUCKY 16099 70

E0227 CHAKRA 1 16020 HN 14699 1321

D0189 KOKA 1 15299 STAR 14699 600

D0166 KOKA 1 15199 MAHEK 15089 110

F0280 B.G. 1 15099 DEVA 13199 1900

F0267 K.G. 1 14699 SAR 14509 190

D0195 KOKA 1 14199 STAR 13899 300

D0197 K.G. 1 14079 ITC 12899 1180

A0043 KOLE 1 14069 MAHEK 14069 0

E0204 KOKA 1 13899 DEVA 12199 1700

E0242 CHALI 3 13799 DEVA 11399 2400

F0276 K.G. 1 13509 ITC 10899 2610

D0167 B.G. 1 12899 SAR 10299 2600

F0264 B.G. 1 12899 DEVA 9169

F0278 KOKA 1 12899 SAR 12799 100

E0218 CHURU 1 12099 LT 11090 1009

E0220 B.G. 1 11899 SAR 9199 2700

E0233 KOLE 1 11099 MAHEK 8011

E0223 B.G. 1 10899 SAR 9099 1800

E0226 CHURU 1 10899 SAR 7099

D0198 MURI 1 10899 SAR 9069 1830

A0021 KOLE 1 10699 SAR 4069

D0171 KOKA 11 9899 MAHEK 9099 800

E0221 CHURU 1 9060 NTR 7099 1961

E0224 B.G. 1 8899 SAR 6011 2888

E0228 CH.KEMP1 8899 SAR 8099 800

E0229 CHURU 1 8899 SAR 8812 87

A0030 K.G. 1 8899 SAR 4069

E0212 KOLE 1 8591 LT 7899 692

E0248 KOKA 1 8012 DEVA 7899 113

E0225 CHURU 1 6099 DEVA 6090 9

F0281 KOKA 1 5099 SAR 2509 2590

D0168 CHURU 1 4899 SAR 4060 839

427

Lot Com  Bags Price Trader1A C

                 SET - 1

                 TMS 4-2-2016



B0074 S BETTE 1 29009 GT 1 1

A0040 RASHI 2 28809 SDP 2

A0036 RASHI 3 28799 SG 15

B0060 RASHI 1 28699 ESS(R) 3

E0216 RASHI 1 28699 ESS(R)

B0070 RASHI 5 28521 TMS C 17

A0041 RASHI 3 28519 SG

B0061 RASHI 1 28499 ESS(R)

B0078 RASHI 1 28421 TMS C

A0017 RASHI 3 28419 SG

A0004 RASHI 2 28399 SG

A0010 RASHI 2 28399 SG

A0042 RASHI 5 28399 MADHU 32

A0048 RASHI 2 28399 MADHU

B0082 RASHI 1 28399 SG

B0098 RASHI 1 28399 SG

B0087 BETTE 1 28361 TMS C 11

C0102 RASHI 3 28361 TMS C

B0064 KE.BETTE1 28321 TMS C 1

E0213 RASHI 1 28321 TMS C

A0006 RASHI 1 28299 MADHU

D0193 RASHI 1 28299 MADHU

E0236 MURI 1 28221 TMS C 2

A0049 RASHI 2 28099 MADHU

B0090 RASHI 8 28099 MADHU

A0003 RASHI 3 28091 TMS C

A0032 RASHI 1 28091 TMS C

B0083 RASHI 1 28061 TMS C

D0192 BETTE 1 28021 TMS C

F0274 MURI 1 27899 MADHU 8

C0103 RASHI 1 27899 MADHU

A0046 RASHI 1 27799 MADHU

F0261 B.G. 2 27699 NGB 2

A0005 BETTE 1 27669 MADHU 21

A0024 RASHI 2 27669 MADHU

B0063 RASHI 4 27669 MADHU

B0086 BETTE 1 27621 TMS C

D0161 OLD CHALI3 27567 VRK 92

A0029 RASHI 2 27561 TMS C

D0155 OLD CHALI7 27556 VRK

F0255 OLD CHALI9 27529 VRK

B0091 BETTE 2 27499 MADHU

B0095 BETTE 2 27499 MADHU

B0089 RASHI 2 27499 MADHU

D0154 OLD CHALI7 27477 VRK

C0105 OLD CHALI10 27392 VRK

D0157 OLD CHALI5 27384 VRK

D0151 OLD CHALI16 27377 VRK

F0266 CHALI 2 27367 VRK 3



D0153 OLD CHALI9 27367 VRK

D0152 OLD CHALI18 27319 VRK

D0156 OLD CHALI8 27279 VRK

B0065 BETTE 2 27221 TMS C

A0037 MURI 1 27221 TMS C

D0162 OLD CHALI15 27199 AHAMED15

E0210 RASHI 2 27099 MADHU

F0265 CHALI 1 27089 VRK

A0014 BETTE 1 26999 MADHU

A0023 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0035 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

E0201 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0018 MURI 1 26899 MADHU

A0011 BETTE 1 26889 MADHU

B0092 BETTE 1 26889 MADHU

A0047 BETTE 1 26669 MADHU

B0054 RASHI 1 26669 MADHU 69

A0044 BETTE 1 26666 SDP 5

B0084 BETTE 2 26666 SDP

B0075 MURI 1 26599 SG 1

B0085 BETTE 3 26539 GT 8

B0058 BETTE 1 26521 TMS C

B0096 BETTE 1 26500 SDP

A0001 BETTE 4 26399 MADHU

E0247 CHALI 2 26389 SMT 2

B0062 BETTE 1 26369 GT

C0104 OLD CHALI1 26359 SMT 1

B0069 BETTE 3 26319 GT

A0022 BETTE 1 26299 MADHU

B0093 MURI 1 26299 MADHU

A0045 BETTE 1 26221 TMS C

D0186 BETTE 1 26221 TMS C

A0013 BETTE 1 26121 TMS C

A0028 BETTE 1 26089 ITC 3

A0031 BETTE 2 26061 TMS C

E0214 CHALI 1 26001 TMS C 1

E0235 BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

A0009 MURI 1 25889 MADHU

B0055 MURI 1 25889 MADHU

B0076 MURI 1 25889 MADHU

E0209 OLD CHALI2 25800 DEEPA 2

A0027 MURI 1 25639 DEVA 1

A0002 BETTE 2 25519 ITC

A0025 KOLE 1 25399 MADHU 2

A0050 BETTE 1 25309 GT

B0066 KE.BETTE1 25100 SDP 6

B0080 KE.BETTE1 25009 SDP

F0251 KE.BETTE1 25009 SDP

F0269 KE.BETTE1 25009 SDP



B0097 MURI 1 25009 SDP 4

E0205 BETTE 1 25000 SDP

D0200 BETTE 1 24899 MADHU

C0101 KE.BETTE1 24889 MADHU 2

B0052 MURI 1 24889 MADHU

B0051 BETTE 1 24799 MADHU

E0215 BETTE 1 24299 MADHU

A0019 KE.BETTE1 24299 MADHU

A0034 MURI 1 24290 UTS 2

F0256 MURI 1 24200 SDP

B0059 MURI 1 24009 GT 2

B0100 KOLE 1 23889 MADHU

F0272 MURI 1 23889 MADHU

B0057 KE.BETTE1 23800 SDP

F0257 CHALI 4 23686 ABC 36

D0172 CHALI 1 23626 ABC

D0181 CHALI 2 23616 ABC

B0072 MURI 1 23609 GT

D0176 CHALI 3 23586 ABC

D0190 CHALI 2 23586 ABC

E0234 CHALI 2 23576 ABC

D0163 CHALI 2 23566 ABC

E0202 CHALI 1 23546 ABC

D0159 CHALI 2 23539 ABC

D0179 CHALI 3 23506 ABC

D0173 CHALI 9 23476 ABC

D0177 CHALI 1 23446 ABC

F0262 CHALI 1 23436 ABC

D0165 CHALI 1 23346 ABC

D0187 OLD CHALI2 23336 ABC 2 112

F0254 CHALI 1 23268 ABC

B0079 BETTE 1 23099 STAR 1 49

D0182 CHALI 1 23082 ABC

D0160 CHALI 1 23029 ZUBER 1

F0275 MURI 1 23009 SDP

D0196 11-CHALI1 22946 ABC 1

A0016 KOLE 1 22611 UTS 2

E0250 MURI 1 22611 UTS

F0268 MURI 1 22600 SDP

E0241 B.G. 1 22426 ABC 1

A0020 K.G. 1 22424 DEEPA 5

A0015 K.G. 1 22399 NGB 10

B0056 K.G. 1 22399 NGB

F0260 K.G. 1 22378 DEEPA

D0158 CHALI 1 22309 LUCKY 3

D0169 B.G. 1 22294 DEEPA 8

E0239 KE.BETTE1 22200 SDP

B0053 K.G. 1 22184 DEEPA

E0211 B.G. 5 22121 DEEPA



D0183 KOLE 1 22099 STAR 2

B0073 MURI 1 22099 STAR 1

B0068 K.G. 1 22024 DEEPA

F0253 KOLE 1 22000 SDP 2

E0208 CH.KEMP1 21800 DEEPA 1

B0081 K.G. 1 21724 DEEPA

F0277 DNK CHALI1 21699 ITC 1 1

A0033 K.G. 1 21669 NGB

E0249 B.G. 1 21620 DEEPA

F0273 CHALI 1 21559 LUCKY

A0039 K.G. 1 21549 NGB

A0026 K.G. 1 21499 NGB

B0067 KOLE 1 21411 UTS

B0071 K.G. 1 21399 NGB

B0077 K.G. 1 21399 NGB

D0184 KOLE 1 21100 SDP

D0180 11-CHALI1 21099 RT 1

E0219 CHALI 1 21069 LUCKY

F0258 CH.KEMP2 21029 HN 2

E0217 CHALI 1 21011 LT 1

F0252 K.G. 1 20899 NGB

A0008 KOLE 1 20833 DEVA 1

F0263 11-CHALI1 20709 LUCKY 2

E0206 CH.KEMP1 20699 STAR 2

A0007 K.G. 1 20609 NGB

B0088 K.G. 1 20609 NGB

E0232 CH.KEMP1 20419 ITC 5

F0279 11-CHALI1 20369 LUCKY

E0244 CH.KEMP2 20329 ITC

E0207 B.G. 1 20200 DEEPA

E0246 CH.KEMP1 19769 LUCKY 3

F0270 CH.KEMP1 19709 LUCKY

E0243 B.G. 2 18768 GSTK 11

D0175 B.G. 1 18638 GSTK

D0170 CH.KEMP2 18609 ITC

E0230 11-CHALI1 18569 ITC 1 5

D0191 B.G. 1 18268 GSTK

E0240 KOLE 1 18266 GSTK 1

E0238 CH.KEMP1 18199 STAR

D0164 B.G. 1 18168 GSTK

D0178 B.G. 1 18168 GSTK

E0203 B.G. 1 18166 GSTK

E0237 CH.KEMP1 18009 LUCKY

D0174 B.G. 1 17658 GSTK

F0271 B.G. 1 17626 GSTK

E0222 B.G. 1 17509 LUCKY 1

D0185 B.G. 1 17299 HT 1

E0231 B.G. 1 17266 GSTK

D0194 B.G. 1 16976 GSTK



A0012 K.G. 1 16899 SAR 3

A0038 KOLE 1 16899 SAR 2

B0094 KOLE 1 16709 MAHEK 3

E0245 KOKA 1 16699 STAR 3

D0199 KE.BETTE1 16699 SAR 1 10

B0099 KOLE 1 16699 STAR

D0188 KOKA 1 16179 MAHEK 13

F0259 KOKA 1 16169 LUCKY 1

E0227 CHAKRA 1 16020 HN 1 1

D0189 KOKA 1 15299 STAR

D0166 KOKA 1 15199 MAHEK

F0280 B.G. 1 15099 DEVA 2

F0267 K.G. 1 14699 SAR

D0195 KOKA 1 14199 STAR

D0197 K.G. 1 14079 ITC 2

A0043 KOLE 1 14069 MAHEK

E0204 KOKA 1 13899 DEVA 2

E0242 CHALI 3 13799 DEVA 3 50

F0276 K.G. 1 13509 ITC

D0167 B.G. 1 12899 SAR 4

F0264 B.G. 1 12899 DEVA

F0278 KOKA 1 12899 SAR 2

E0218 CHURU 1 12099 LT 1

E0220 B.G. 1 11899 SAR

E0233 KOLE 1 11099 MAHEK

E0223 B.G. 1 10899 SAR

E0226 CHURU 1 10899 SAR 3

D0198 MURI 1 10899 SAR 1 22

A0021 KOLE 1 10699 SAR

D0171 KOKA 11 9899 MAHEK

E0221 CHURU 1 9060 NTR 1

E0224 B.G. 1 8899 SAR 30

E0228 CH.KEMP1 8899 SAR 1 14

E0229 CHURU 1 8899 SAR

A0030 K.G. 1 8899 SAR 20

E0212 KOLE 1 8591 LT 1 16

E0248 KOKA 1 8012 DEVA

E0225 CHURU 1 6099 DEVA 1

F0281 KOKA 1 5099 SAR 21

D0168 CHURU 1 4899 SAR 6

427 427 427

Trader BAGComdty

ABC 36 CHALI

ABC 2 OLD CHALI

SET - 2

TMS SIRSI 4-2-2016 

ALPHABETIC  WISE 

TRADER PURCHASE 

SORTED



ABC 1 11-CHALI

ABC 1 B.G.

AHAMED15 OLD CHALI

DEEPA 2 OLD CHALI

DEEPA 5 K.G.

DEEPA 8 B.G.

DEEPA 1 CH.KEMP

DEVA 1 MURI

DEVA 1 KOLE

DEVA 2 B.G.

DEVA 2 KOKA

DEVA 3 CHALI

DEVA 1 CHURU

ESS(R) 3 RASHI

GSTK 11 B.G.

GSTK 1 KOLE

GT 1 S BETTE

GT 8 BETTE

GT 2 MURI

HN 2 CH.KEMP

HN 1 CHAKRA

HT 1 B.G.

ITC 3 BETTE

ITC 1 DNK CHALI

ITC 5 CH.KEMP

ITC 1 11-CHALI

ITC 2 K.G.

LT 1 CHALI

LT 1 CHURU

LT 1 KOLE

LUCKY 3 CHALI

LUCKY 2 11-CHALI

LUCKY 3 CH.KEMP

LUCKY 1 B.G.

LUCKY 1 KOKA

MADHU 32 RASHI

MADHU 8 MURI

MADHU 21 BETTE

MADHU 2 KOLE

MADHU 2 KE.BETTE

MAHEK 3 KOLE

MAHEK 13 KOKA

NGB 2 B.G.

NGB 10 K.G.

NTR 1 CHURU

RT 1 11-CHALI

SAR 3 K.G.

SAR 2 KOLE

SAR 1 KE.BETTE



SAR 4 B.G.

SAR 2 KOKA

SAR 3 CHURU

SAR 1 MURI

SAR 1 CH.KEMP

SDP 2 RASHI

SDP 5 BETTE

SDP 6 KE.BETTE

SDP 4 MURI

SDP 2 KOLE

SG 15 RASHI

SG 1 MURI

SMT 2 CHALI

SMT 1 OLD CHALI

STAR 1 BETTE

STAR 2 KOLE

STAR 1 MURI

STAR 2 CH.KEMP

STAR 3 KOKA

TMS C 17 RASHI

TMS C 11 BETTE

TMS C 1 KE.BETTE

TMS C 2 MURI

TMS C 1 CHALI

UTS 2 MURI

UTS 2 KOLE

VRK 92 OLD CHALI

VRK 3 CHALI

ZUBER 1 CHALI

427

Comm BAGTrader

11-CHALI5 ITC

B.G. 30 SAR

BETTE 49 STAR

CH.KEMP14 SAR

CHAKRA 1 HN

CHALI 50 DEVA

CHURU 6 SAR

DNK CHALI1 ITC

K.G. 20 SAR

KE.BETTE10 SAR

KOKA 21 SAR

KOLE 16 LT

MURI 22 SAR

SET - 3

TMS SIRSI 4-2-2016 

COMMODITY 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

TRADER SORTED



OLD CHALI112 ABC

RASHI 69 MADHU

S BETTE 1 GT

427

Trader bag

VRK 95

MADHU 65

ABC 40

TMS C 32

SDP 19

SAR 17

DEEPA 16

MAHEK 16

SG 16

AHAMED15

GSTK 12

ITC 12

NGB 12

GT 11

DEVA 10

LUCKY 10

STAR 9

UTS 4

ESS(R) 3

HN 3

LT 3

SMT 3

HT 1

NTR 1

RT 1

ZUBER 1

427

Trader bag

ABC 40

AHAMED15

DEEPA 16

SET - 4

TMS SIRSI 4-2-

2016 RANK 

WISE BAGS 

TRADER 

SORTED

SET - 5

TMS SIRSI 4-2-

2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 

SORTED



DEVA 10

ESS(R) 3

GSTK 12

GT 11

HN 3

HT 1

ITC 12

LT 3

LUCKY 10

MADHU 65

MAHEK 16

NGB 12

NTR 1

RT 1

SAR 17

SDP 19

SG 16

SMT 3

STAR 9

TMS C 32

UTS 4

VRK 95

ZUBER 1

427

Comm bags

OLD CHALI112

RASHI 69

CHALI 50

BETTE 49

B.G. 30

MURI 22

KOKA 21

K.G. 20

KOLE 16

CH.KEMP14

KE.BETTE10

CHURU 6

11-CHALI5

CHAKRA 1

DNK CHALI1

S BETTE 1

427

SET - 6

TMS SIRSI 4-2-

2016 RANK 

WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED



Comm bags

11-CHALI5

B.G. 30

BETTE 49

CH.KEMP14

CHAKRA 1

CHALI 50

CHURU 6

DNK CHALI1

K.G. 20

KE.BETTE10

KOKA 21

KOLE 16

MURI 22

OLD CHALI112

RASHI 69

S BETTE 1

427

SET - 7

TMS SIRSI 4-2-

2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED


